
Wks 3-13

Fundamentals of Information Technology; Camp
bell, Gaye; LRC; Online Room 25

Wks 3-13

Social Outreach (Theory); Collins, Deion; LRC

Wks 3-13

Business Ethics ; Wilson, Marvia; LRC; Online
Room 10

Wks 3-13

Communication
I; Morgan,
Okeyno; 208B

Wks 3-13

Philosophy Aesthetic and Citizenship Education
(PACE); Whyte, Sosheina; LRC; Online Room 6

Wks 3-13

Fundamentals of Accounting ; Sparkes-Henry,
Andrea; 305A

Wks 7-13

Fundamentals of Information Technology; samuels,
Michael; Lab 3

Wks 3-13

Fundamentals of Accounting ; S
parkes-Henry, Andrea; 300B_
302B

Wks 7-13

Fundamentals of Information Technology; samuels,
Michael; LAB 1

Wks 3-13

Foundation
Concepts in
Mathematics I ; C
ollins, Deion; 300
B_302B; Online
Room 11

Wks 3-13

Introduction to
Psychology 1; B
artley, Edise; 30
4A; Online
Room 10

Wks 3-13

Communication
I; Morgan,
Okeyno; 100B

Wks 3-13

Introduction to Management ; Faulkner-Douglas,
Lela; LRC; Online Room 10

Wks 3-13

Foundation
Concepts in
Mathematics I ; 
Collins, Deion; 
T5A; T5B

Wks 3-13

Foundations in English Language I; Clarke-Martin,
Sheryll; Online Room 10

Wks 3-13

Information Literacy; Faculty, Staff

Wks 3-13

Introduction to
Management ; 
Vassell, Francis;
306A

Wks 3-13

Business Ethics
; Wilson, Marvia;
304A

Wks 3-13

Introduction to
Psychology 1; 
Martin Thorne,
Teasha; 300B_
302B

Wks 3-13

Foundations in
English
Language I; Cla
rke-Martin,
Sheryll; Online
Room 10

Wks 7-13

Fundamentals
of Information
Technology; sa
muels, Michael;
LAB 1; Online
Room 10

Wks 7-12

Fundamentals
of Information
Technology; sa
muels, Michael; 
LAB 1; Online
Room 10

Wks 3-13

Fundamentals
of Accounting ; 
Jordan, Briget; 
307A

Wks 3-13

Fundamentals of
Accounting ; Jord
an, Briget; 308A

Wks 3-13

Foundation
Concepts in
Mathematics
I ; Ferguson,
Verna; 301A

Wks 3-13

Foundation
Concepts in
Mathematics
I ; Ferguson,
Verna; 309A

08:00am

09:00am

09:00am

10:00am

10:00am

11:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

12:00pm

01:00pm

01:00pm

02:00pm

02:00pm

03:00pm

03:00pm

04:00pm

04:00pm

05:00pm

05:00pm

06:00pm

06:00pm

07:00pm

07:00pm

08:00pm

08:00pm

09:00pm

Monday Tuesday Wed Thursday Friday

Published 1:28:49 pm - Excelsior Community College - CELCAT Timetabling (truncated to fit page)


