	Monday	Tuesday			Wed	Thursday			Friday
08:00am 09:00am 09:00am 10:00am	Fundamentals of Information Technology; Camp	Wks 3-13 Foundation Concepts in Mathematics I; Collins, Deion; T5A; T5B Wks 3-13 Foundation Concepts in Mathematics I; Ferguson, Verna; 309A Wks 3-13 Introduction to Psychology 1; Martin Thorne, Teasha; 300B_ 302B			Wks 3-13 Business Ethics ; Wilson, Marvia; 304A	Wks 7-13 Fundamentals of Information Technology; samuels, Michael; Lab 3			Wks 7-12 Fundamentals of Information Technology; sa muels, Michael; LAB 1; Online Room 10
10:00am 11:00am 11:00am		Wks 3-13 Fundamentals of Accounting; Sparkes-Henry, Andrea; 305A			Wks 3-13 Communication I; Morgan, Okeyno; 208B	Wks 3-13 Fundamentals of Accounting; Jord an, Briget; 308A	Wks 3-13 Fundamentals of Accounting; S parkes-Henry, Andrea; 300B_ 302B		Wks 3-13 Communication
12:00pm 12:00pm 01:00pm									I; Morgan, Okeyno; 100B
01:00pm 02:00pm 02:00pm 03:00pm	Wks 3-13 Business Ethics; Wilson, Marvia; LRC; Online Room 10 Wks 3-13 Introduction to Management; Faulkr Lela; LRC; Online Room 10			ılkner-Douglas,	Wks 3-13 Fundamentals of Accounting; Jordan, Briget; 307A	Wks 3-13 Foundation Concepts in Mathematics I; C ollins, Deion; 300 B_302B; Online Room 11	Wks 3-13 Foundation Concepts in Mathematics I; Ferguson, Verna; 301A	Wks 3-13 Introduction to Psychology 1; B artley, Edise; 30 4A; Online Room 10	Wks 3-13 Introduction to Management; Vassell, Francis; 306A
03:00pm	Philosophy Aesthetic and Citizenship Education (PACE); Whyte, Sosheina; LRC; Online Room 6	Wks 7-13 Fundamentals of Information Technology; samuels, Michael; LAB 1			Wks 7-13 Fundamentals of Information Technology; sa muels, Michael; LAB 1; Online Room 10				
05:00pm 06:00pm						Wks 3-13 Foundations in Engl Sheryll; Online Room	ish Language I; m 10	Clarke-Martin,	
06:00pm 07:00pm		Wks 3-13 Information Literacy; Faculty, Staff							Wks 3-13 Foundations in English Language I; Cla
07:00pm 08:00pm 08:00pm									rke-Martin, Sheryll; Online Room 10
09:00pm									